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SOLO II Heat Schedule for Nov. 13
08:00 Track Set-up
10:00 Race I Work Registration, Tech Inspection, Track Walk
10:45 Track Closed, HEAT 1 Driver's and Worker's Meeting
11:00 Start HEAT 1

HEAT 1 D, E, F, G, H STOCK
HEAT2 Driver's and Worker's Meeting

HEAT 2 A, B, C STREET PREPARED
LUNCH BREAK, Awards Presentation, Track Walk

HEAT3 Driver's and Worker's Meeting

HEAT 3 D, E STREET PREPARED, ALL PREPARED, ALLMODIFIED
HEAT4 Driver's and Worker's Meeting

HEAT 4 SUPER, A, B, C STOCK
CLEAN-UPand PUTAWAYCONES'

1995 Solo II Schedule
08 January 09 July
12 February 13 August,
12 March 10 September
09 April 09 October
21 May 12 November
11 June 10 December

Praises, Questions, Suggestions
Department

If you have any of the above or would like to have an ad or article printed in the HUILA contact the
appropriate Officer or Chairperson listed below. If you don't reach them at their listed number then
telephone 672-8255 and leave your message.

Regional Executive I Competition Chair
Assistant Regional Executive
Treasurer
Secretary
Registration Chair
Scoring Chair
Timing Chair

MIKELEWIS
ED KEMPER
LINDSEYAKAMU
DOUGLASKUBOTA
KEITHCORENEVSKY
JESSIE WEINBERGER
JOHN SHRUM

672-8255
524-0330
595-3595
623-2276
456-4849
623-7515
235-1221


