SOLO II Heat Schedule for Nov. 13

08:00 Track Set-up

10:00 Race / Work Registration, Tech Inspection, Track Walk

10:45 Track Closed, HEAT 1 Driver's and Worker's Meeting

11:00 Start HEAT 1

HEAT 1 D, E, F, G, H STOCK

HEAT 2 Driver's and Worker's Meeting

HEAT 2 A, B, C STREET PREPARED

LUNCH BREAK, Awards Presentation, Track Walk

HEAT 3 Driver's and Worker's Meeting

HEAT 3 D, E STREET PREPARED, ALL PREPARED, ALL MODIFIED

HEAT 4 Driver's and Worker's Meeting

HEAT 4 SUPER, A, B, C STOCK

CLEAN-UP and PUT AWAY CONES

1995 Solo II Schedule

08 January

12 February

12 March

09 April

21 May

11 June

09 July

13 August

10 September

09 October

12 November

10 December

Praises, Questions, Suggestions Department

If you have any of the above or would like to have an ad or article printed in the HUILA contact the appropriate Officer or Chairperson listed below. If you don't reach them at their listed number then telephone 672-8255 and leave your message.

Regional Executive / Competition Chair	MIKE LEWIS	672-8255
Assistant Regional Executive	ED KEMPER	524-0330
Treasurer	LINDSEY AKAMU	595-3595
Secretary	DOUGLAS KUBOTA	623-2276
Registration Chair	KEITH CORENEVSKY	456-4849
Scoring Chair	JESSIE WEINBERGER	623-7515
Timing Chair	JOHN SHRUM	235-1221
REAL OF ANGLE TIMESON STATES VALUE TO BEEN MADE IN		